European NETHORKTAG

University AND TRAININGI
Institute ENTraNCE
FOR NATIONAL

COMPETITION
ENFORCERS

Residential Training of "ENTraNCE for Judges 2020"

Sala Europa - Villa Schifanoia, Via Boccaccio 121 - Florence

Pier Luigi Parcu | European University Institute

Programme

20 February

09.00- 09.15  Welcome
Renaud Dehousse | EUI

09.15-09.30  Overview of ENTraNCE for Judges 2020

09.30-11.00  Liberalization of Network Industries
Martin Cave | London School of Economics

11.00-11.30  Coffee break

11.30-13.00  Prices in Network Industries: Regulation v. Market Competition
Giacomo Calzolari | EUI

13.00 - 14.00  Lunch

14.00 - 15.30  EU Regulatory Framework for the Telecom Markets
Gera van Duijvenvoorde | Leiden University / KPN

15.30 - 16.00  Coffee break

16.00-17.30  Several Dimensions of Competition in the Telecom Industry
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Maria Alessandra Rossi | University of Chieti/Pescara

17.30-19.00 Welcome cocktail

European Networking and
Training for National
Competition Enforcers
(ENTraNCE for Judges
2020)

Grant Agreement:
HT.5425/S12.788830



21 February

09.00 -

10.30 -

11.00 -

12.30 -

13.30 -

15.00 -

15.30 -

17.00 -

10.30

11.00

12.30

13.30

15.00

15.30

17.00

19.00

20.00 - 22.00

22 February

09.00 -

10.30 -

11.00 -

12.30 -

10.30

11.00

12.30

13.30

Art. 106(2): Application of EU Competition Law to State-owned Undertakings and Public
Entities
Giorgio Monti | EUI and Tilburg University

Coffee break

Competition Law Enforcement in the Energy Markets
Mario Siragusa | Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP and College of Europe

Lunch

EU Regulatory Framework for Energy Markets
Leigh Hancher | EUI and Tilburg University

Coffee break

Group exercise
Speakers of the day

Coaching
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Giorgio Monti | EUI

Dinner

Peculiarities of the Pharmaceutical Sector and the Need of Regulation
Wolf Sauter | Dutch Authority for Consumers and Markets and Amsterdam Free University

Coffee break

Excessive Pricing in the Pharmaceutical Sector Under EU Competition Law
Margherita Colangelo | University Roma Tre

Lunch



