



Residential Training of "ENTraNCE for Judges 2020"

Interaction of EU Competition Law and Sector-specific Regulation in the Telecom, Energy, and Pharmaceutical Markets

20 - 22 February 2020

Sala Europa - Villa Schifanoia, Via Boccaccio 121 - Florence

Pier Luigi Parcu | European University Institute

Programme

20 February	TELECOM MARKETS
09.00 - 09.15	Welcome Renaud Dehousse EUI
09.15 - 09.30	Overview of ENTraNCE for Judges 2020
09.30 - 11.00	Liberalization of Network Industries Martin Cave London School of Economics
11.00 - 11.30	Coffee break
11.30 - 13.00	Prices in Network Industries: Regulation v. Market Competition Giacomo Calzolari EUI
13.00 - 14.00	Lunch
14.00 - 15.30	EU Regulatory Framework for the Telecom Markets Gera van Duijvenvoorde Leiden University / KPN
15.30 - 16.00	Coffee break
16.00 - 17.30	Several Dimensions of Competition in the Telecom Industry Pier Luigi Parcu EUI Maria Alessandra Rossi University of Chieti/Pescara
17.30 - 19.00	Welcome cocktail



24 E-b	EMEDON MADIZETO
21 February	ENERGY MARKETS
09.00 - 10.30	Art. 106(2): Application of EU Competition Law to State-owned Undertakings and Public Entities Giorgio Monti EUI and Tilburg University
10.30 - 11.00	Coffee break
11.00 - 12.30	Competition Law Enforcement in the Energy Markets Mario Siragusa Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP and College of Europe
12.30 - 13.30	Lunch
13.30 - 15.00	EU Regulatory Framework for Energy Markets Leigh Hancher EUI and Tilburg University
15.00 - 15.30	Coffee break
15.30 - 17.00	Group exercise Speakers of the day
17.00 - 19.00	Coaching Pier Luigi Parcu EUI Giorgio Monti EUI
20.00 - 22.00	Dinner
22 February	PHARMACEUTICAL MARKETS
09.00 - 10.30	Peculiarities of the Pharmaceutical Sector and the Need of Regulation Wolf Sauter Dutch Authority for Consumers and Markets and Amsterdam Free University
10.30 - 11.00	Coffee break
11.00 - 12.30	Excessive Pricing in the Pharmaceutical Sector Under EU Competition Law Margherita Colangelo University Roma Tre
12.30 - 13.30	Lunch